
www.neepco.gov.in 
CIN – U40101ML 1976GOI001658 

 
 

   North  Ea s t e r n  E l e c t r i c  Powe r  Cor p o r a t i o n  Ltd .No r t h  Ea s t e r n  E l e c t r i c  Powe r  Cor p o r a t i o n  Ltd .No r t h  Ea s t e r n  E l e c t r i c  Powe r  Cor p o r a t i o n  Ltd .No r t h  Ea s t e r n  E l e c t r i c  Powe r  Cor p o r a t i o n  Ltd .     
A g a r t a l a  G a s  T u r b i n e  P o w e r  P l a n tA g a r t a l a  G a s  T u r b i n e  P o w e r  P l a n tA g a r t a l a  G a s  T u r b i n e  P o w e r  P l a n tA g a r t a l a  G a s  T u r b i n e  P o w e r  P l a n t     

(A Govt.  Of India Enterprise)(A Govt.  Of India Enterprise)(A Govt.  Of India Enterprise)(A Govt.  Of India Enterprise)    
              Miniratna Category – I  

    
                                         

 

  

  EXTENSION                            3
rd
 Extension 

                    TO  

    NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO.05 

                                          NEEPCO/AGTP/EM/NIT-04/2015-16, Dated 01/09/2015 

 

 
Time and date for submission and opening of TENDER # 05  Dtd. 01.09.2015  pertaining to supply of 

skilled manpower for carrying out MAJOR INSPECTION of Unit # 4 of Agartala Gas Turbine Power  Plant, 

NEEPCO Ltd.  is extended as follows: 

 

i. Last Date and time for submission of Bid: Up to 12:00 hrs. (IST) of 12-11-2015. 

 

ii. Time & Date for opening of Bid: At 16: 00 hrs. (IST) of 12-11-2015. 

  

In case 12-11-2015 is a holiday the quotation shall be opened on the next working day at 16:00 hrs. 

 

All other terms and condition of the above mentioned Tender shall remain unchanged. 

 

 

                           
                                          For & on behalf of North Eastern Electric Power Corporn.Ltd. 

 

 

 
        Sr. Manager(E),O&M  

          AGTP,NEEPCO Ltd.R.C.Nagar, 

                                                                                      Agartala, Tripura(W)-799008. 

            

MemoNo.NEEPCO/AGTP/EM/T-75/2015-16/778-782      Dtd.29/10/2015 

Copy to :  

01. The Head of Project, AGTP, NEEPCO Ltd., for favour of kind information please. 

02. The Manager (Fin.), AGTP,NEEPCO Ltd. for information please with a request to depute a 

representative from F&A Wing  during opening of the tender.  

03. The Manager (E/M), AGTP, NEEPCO Ltd., for information please. 

04. The Dy. Manager (C), Vigilance, AGTP, NEEPCO Ltd., for information please.  

05. The Dy. Manager (System), AGTP, NEEPCO Ltd., for information please with a request to 

arrange uploading the same in NEEPCO web site. 

06. Notice Board. 

07. Tender Register. 

 

       Sr. Manager(E),O&M 

        AGTP ; NEEPCO Ltd 

 

ISO 9001-14001 
  OHSAS 18001 

   SENIOR MANAGER (E), O&M WING, AGTP 
    RAMCHANDRANAGAR, P.O.: NEEPCO 

       AGARTALA, TRIPURA (W) – 799008 
 Phone: 0381-2391292    Fax: 0381-2391268 

e.mail : agtpp.onm@gmail.com 


